
North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Women's Individual All-Around
Concours multiple individuel - femmes

Final
Finale

THU 2 AUG 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

1 DOUGLAS Gabrielle 62.232  USA411 15.966 15.733 15.500 15.033
2 KOMOVA Victoria 61.973  RUS403 15.466 15.966 15.441 15.100
3 MUSTAFINA Aliya 59.566  RUS404 15.233 16.100 13.633 14.600
4 RAISMAN Alexandra 59.566  USA413 15.900 14.333 14.200 15.133
5 IZBASA Sandra Raluca 58.833  ROU394 15.333 13.900 14.400 15.200
6 DENG Linlin 58.399  CHN331 14.900 14.266 15.300 13.933
7 HUANG Qiushuang 58.115  CHN333 14.916 15.133 14.133 13.933
8 FERRARI Vanessa 57.999  ITA374 14.600 14.033 14.500 14.866
9 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea 57.965  ROU393 14.933 14.233 14.966 13.833

10 SEITZ Elisabeth 57.365  GER365 14.766 15.166 13.800 13.633
11 TERAMOTO Asuka 57.332  JPN384 14.766 14.300 14.300 13.966
12 van GERNER Celine 57.232  NED441 14.133 14.966 14.133 14.000
13 TUNNEY Rebecca 56.932  GBR353 14.866 15.000 13.133 13.933
14 STEINGRUBER Giulia 56.148  SUI433 15.116 13.600 14.166 13.266
15 LITTLE Emily 55.765  AUS303 14.866 13.933 13.666 13.300
16 TANAKA Rie 55.632  JPN383 14.166 14.500 13.700 13.266
17 PEGG Dominique 55.565  CAN323 14.566 13.800 13.166 14.033
18 LOPEZ Jessica 55.500  VEN453 14.800 13.900 13.000 13.800
19 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta 55.465  POL431 13.933 14.333 12.933 14.266
20 BRENNAN Ashleigh 55.332  AUS302 13.233 13.533 14.400 14.166
21 FERLITO Carlotta 55.098  ITA373 14.166 13.433 14.766 12.733
22 GOMEZ PORRAS Ana Sofia 54.899  GUA425 14.633 13.733 13.133 13.400
23 MALAUSSENA Aurelie 50.166  FRA344 13.800 12.800 12.066 11.500
24 WHELAN Hannah 41.999  GBR355 0.000 14.166 13.700 14.133

NOTES
Underlined totals indicates starting apparatus

LEGEND  

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Women
Femmes

Qualification
Qualification

SUN 29 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

1 KOMOVA Victoria 60.632 QRUS403 15.633 15.833 15.266 13.900
2 RAISMAN Alexandra 60.391 QUSA413 15.800 14.166 15.100 15.325
3 DOUGLAS Gabrielle 60.265 QUSA411 15.900 15.333 15.266 13.766
4 WIEBER Jordyn 60.032  USA415 15.833 14.833 14.700 14.666
5 MUSTAFINA Aliya 59.966 QRUS404 15.133 15.700 14.700 14.433
6 DENG Linlin 57.998 QCHN331 14.833 14.166 15.166 13.833
7 FERRARI Vanessa 57.932 QITA374 14.366 14.233 14.433 14.900
8 TERAMOTO Asuka 57.865 QJPN384 14.600 14.566 14.466 14.233
9 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea 57.800 QROU393 15.100 14.100 14.800 13.800

10 HUANG Qiushuang 57.707 QCHN333 15.000 15.266 13.866 13.575
11 IZBASA Sandra Raluca 57.532 QROU394 15.500 12.366 14.600 15.066
12 GRISHINA Anastasia 57.332  RUS402 14.333 14.033 14.900 14.066
13 LOPEZ Jessica 56.665 QVEN453 14.566 14.266 13.933 13.900
14 SEITZ Elisabeth 56.466 QGER365 14.800 15.166 12.700 13.800
15 TUNNEY Rebecca 56.391 QGBR353 14.400 14.825 13.166 14.000
16 GOMEZ PORRAS Ana Sofia 56.132 QGUA425 14.533 13.266 14.333 14.000
17 WHELAN Hannah 55.699 QGBR355 14.500 14.200 13.066 13.933
18 PEGG Dominique 55.657 QCAN323 14.133 13.725 13.566 14.233
19 van GERNER Celine 55.632 QNED441 13.700 14.866 14.100 12.966
20 FERLITO Carlotta 55.500 QITA373 14.100 13.075 14.425 13.900
21 PINCHES Jennifer 55.266  GBR352 14.366 13.700 13.100 14.100
22 YAO Jinnan 54.798  CHN335 13.133 15.766 12.833 13.066
23 STEINGRUBER Giulia 54.715 QSUI433 14.783 13.266 13.766 12.900
24 LITTLE Emily 54.498 QAUS303 14.766 13.433 13.633 12.666
25 MALAUSSENA Aurelie 54.399 QFRA344 14.033 13.300 13.700 13.366
26 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta 54.365 QPOL431 13.833 14.033 12.166 14.333
27 TANAKA Rie 54.333 QJPN383 13.000 14.633 13.400 13.300
28 BRENNAN Ashleigh 54.232 QAUS302 13.700 13.266 13.066 14.200
29 KUHM Anne 54.098 R1FRA343 14.466 13.533 12.566 13.533
30 FASANA Erika 53.965  ITA372 14.000 13.666 12.266 14.033
31 MYS Gaelle 53.698 R2BEL429 13.533 13.266 13.733 13.166
32 VACULIK Kristina 53.566 R3CAN325 14.100 14.366 11.300 13.800
33 IZURIETA Ana Maria 53.533 R4ESP457 14.800 12.600 12.000 14.133
34 MILLOUSI Vasiliki 53.524  GRE446 12.800 13.425 14.366 12.933
35 JAROSCH Nadine 52.965  GER364 12.866 13.866 12.933 13.300
36 KUROIWA YAMAMOTO LEAL Bruna 52.765  BRA313 14.066 12.466 12.800 13.433
37 MATIAS HYPOLITO Daniele 52.732  BRA314 13.766 12.900 14.166 11.900
38 GONSER FRANCO Ethiene Cristina 52.665  BRA312 13.566 12.933 13.000 13.166
39 ADLERTEG Jonna 52.199  SWE444 13.600 13.933 12.200 12.466
40 ERCEG Tina 52.065  CRO430 13.500 12.833 12.266 13.466
41 MAHMOUD EL SAID MOHAMED Salma 51.665  EGY440 13.533 12.566 13.066 12.500
42 GIL ORTIZ Jessica 51.498  COL451 13.533 12.633 12.266 13.066
43 CASTRO LAZO Simona 50.932  CHI439 13.666 12.266 12.400 12.600
44 KONONENKO Nataliya 50.832  UKR435 12.833 13.433 12.066 12.500
45 LIM Heem Wei 50.799  SIN454 13.333 12.400 13.033 12.033
46 GASSER Barbara 50.633  AUT449 13.700 12.800 12.000 12.133
47 PALESOVA Kristyna 50.599  CZE421 13.800 14.133 9.700 12.966
48 HEO Seonmi 50.599  KOR445 13.800 12.166 11.400 13.233
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Women
Femmes

Qualification
Qualification

SUN 29 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

49 BOCZOGO Dorina 50.599  HUN424 12.633 13.200 11.600 13.166
50 SVILPAITE Laura 50.299  LTU456 12.233 13.500 11.900 12.666
51 PEREYRA Valeria 49.798  ARG448 13.366 13.266 10.566 12.600
52 WONG Hiu Ying Angel 49.765  HKG423 13.633 11.866 11.466 12.800
53 MARQUES de LIMA Zoi Mafalda 49.631  POR436 13.566 11.766 12.266 12.033
54 QUINONES MORENO Lorena 49.065  PUR432 13.800 10.766 13.133 11.366
55 URVIKKO Annika 48.815  FIN447 13.200 12.416 10.933 12.266
56 MILEVA Ralitsa 48.432  BUL458 13.200 10.966 12.066 12.200
57 HOMOLOVA Maria 47.023  SVK434 12.766 10.458 11.733 12.066
58 AZIMBAY Moldir 46.999  KAZ426 12.800 10.700 11.566 11.933
59 MAKSIUTA Valeriia 45.699  ISR437 12.800 9.433 10.533 12.933
60 GOLOB Sasa 38.599  SLO442 0.000 12.066 13.033 13.500

NOTES
Underlined totals indicates starting apparatus

LEGEND
Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Women's Vault
Saut de cheval - femmes

Qualification
Qualification

SUN 29 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score PenVault E

Score

1 412 MARONEY Mc Kayla USA 15.80015.900 6.5001 9.400 Q
 15.700 6.1002 9.600  

2 394 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU 15.31615.500 6.1001 9.400 Q
 15.133 5.8002 9.333  

3 405 PASEKA Maria RUS 15.04915.533 6.5001 9.033 Q
 14.566 5.6002 8.966  

4 363 CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER 14.80815.0330.16.3001 8.833 Q
 14.583 5.5002 9.083  

5 422 PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM 14.69914.933 7.1001 7.833 Q
 14.466 5.8002 8.666  

6 361 BERGER Janine GER 14.48314.133 6.3001 7.833 Q
 14.833 6.0002 8.833  

7 324 ROGERS Brittany CAN 14.48314.666 5.8001 8.866 Q
 14.300 5.6002 8.700  

8 321 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.36614.800 6.3001 8.500 Q
 13.933 5.2002 8.733  

9 433 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 13.92414.783 6.3001 8.483 R1
 13.0660.36.0002 7.366  

10 450 MARACHKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 13.80015.000 5.8001 9.200 R2
 12.600 5.0002 7.600  

11 325 VACULIK Kristina CAN 13.80014.100 5.3001 8.800  
 13.500 4.8002 8.700  

12 455 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE 13.53312.666 5.3001 7.366 R3
 14.400 6.3002 8.100  

13 423 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 13.53313.633 5.2001 8.433  
 13.433 5.0002 8.433  

14 430 ERCEG Tina CRO 13.51613.500 5.0001 8.500  
 13.533 5.0002 8.533  

15 436 MARQUES de LIMA Zoi Mafalda POR 13.31613.566 5.0001 8.566  
 13.066 4.6002 8.466  

16 437 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 13.30012.800 5.3001 7.500  
 13.800 5.5002 8.300  

17 424 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 12.91612.6330.35.3001 7.633  
 13.200 4.6002 8.600  

18 456 SVILPAITE Laura LTU 11.93312.233 4.6001 7.633  
 11.633 4.2002 7.433  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final

Vault

GAW002901_C73J 1.0 Report Created  SUN 29 JUL 2012 21:24 Page 1/1



North Greenwich Arena
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Women's Uneven Bars
Barres asymétriques - femmes

Qualification
Qualification

SUN 29 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 354 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 16.133 Q7.000 9.133  
2 332 HE Kexin CHN 15.966 Q7.100 8.866  
3 403 KOMOVA Victoria RUS 15.833 Q7.000 8.833  
4 335 YAO Jinnan CHN 15.766 Q6.800 8.966  
5 404 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.700 Q7.000 8.700  
6 411 DOUGLAS Gabrielle USA 15.333 Q6.600 8.733  
7 333 HUANG Qiushuang CHN 15.266  6.600 8.666  
8 365 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 15.166 Q6.700 8.466  
9 385 TSURUMI Koko JPN 15.033 Q6.600 8.433  

10 441 van GERNER Celine NED 14.866 R16.200 8.666  
11 414 ROSS Kyla USA 14.866 R26.400 8.466  
12 415 WIEBER Jordyn USA 14.833  6.400 8.433  
13 353 TUNNEY Rebecca GBR 14.825 R36.400 8.425  
14 383 TANAKA Rie JPN 14.633  5.800 8.833  
15 384 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 14.566  6.300 8.266  
16 324 ROGERS Brittany CAN 14.500  6.000 8.500  
17 342 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 14.500  6.900 7.600  
18 325 VACULIK Kristina CAN 14.366  6.000 8.366  
19 362 BUI Kim GER 14.300  6.200 8.100  
20 453 LOPEZ Jessica VEN 14.266  6.100 8.166  
21 374 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.233  5.900 8.333  
22 355 WHELAN Hannah GBR 14.200  5.800 8.400  
23 413 RAISMAN Alexandra USA 14.166  5.900 8.266  
24 331 DENG Linlin CHN 14.166  6.100 8.066  
25 421 PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 14.133  5.900 8.233  
26 393 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.100  5.900 8.200  
27 431 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL 14.033  5.700 8.333  
28 402 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 14.033  6.300 7.733  
29 304 MILLER Larrissa AUS 14.025  6.200 7.825  
30 391 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.000  5.700 8.300  
31 444 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 13.933  6.100 7.833  
32 364 JAROSCH Nadine GER 13.866  5.500 8.366  
33 322 MOORS Victoria CAN 13.833  5.600 8.233  
34 392 CHELARU Diana Maria ROU 13.733  5.500 8.233  
35 323 PEGG Dominique CAN 13.725  5.600 8.125  
36 352 PINCHES Jennifer GBR 13.700  5.500 8.200  
37 372 FASANA Erika ITA 13.666  5.400 8.266  
38 343 KUHM Anne FRA 13.533  5.700 7.833  
39 456 SVILPAITE Laura LTU 13.500  5.200 8.300  
40 303 LITTLE Emily AUS 13.433  5.400 8.033  
41 435 KONONENKO Nataliya UKR 13.433  6.500 6.933  
42 446 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 13.425  5.400 8.025  
43 341 BOUMEJMAJEN Mira FRA 13.300  5.500 7.800  
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Women's Uneven Bars
Barres asymétriques - femmes

Qualification
Qualification

SUN 29 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 344 MALAUSSENA Aurelie FRA 13.300  5.700 7.600  
45 429 MYS Gaelle BEL 13.266  5.300 7.966  
45 448 PEREYRA Valeria ARG 13.266  5.300 7.966  
47 302 BRENNAN Ashleigh AUS 13.266  5.400 7.866  
48 433 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 13.266  5.600 7.666  
49 425 GOMEZ PORRAS Ana Sofia GUA 13.266  5.800 7.466  
50 424 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.200  5.200 8.000  
51 301 BONORA Georgia AUS 13.100  5.300 7.800  
52 373 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 13.075  5.200 7.875  
53 381 MINOBE Yu JPN 13.066  6.000 7.066  
54 311 dos SANTOS Daiane BRA 12.966  5.900 7.066  
55 312 GONSER FRANCO Ethiene Cristina BRA 12.933  5.200 7.733  
56 314 MATIAS HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 12.900  5.400 7.500  
57 361 BERGER Janine GER 12.866  5.600 7.266  
58 430 ERCEG Tina CRO 12.833  5.000 7.833  
59 449 GASSER Barbara AUT 12.800  5.200 7.600  
60 371 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 12.766  5.900 6.866  
61 451 GIL ORTIZ Jessica COL 12.633  5.000 7.633  
62 457 IZURIETA Ana Maria ESP 12.600  5.600 7.000  
63 440 MAHMOUD EL SAID MOHAMED Salma EGY 12.566  4.900 7.666  
64 313 KUROIWA YAMAMOTO LEAL Bruna BRA 12.466  5.600 6.866  
65 447 URVIKKO Annika FIN 12.416  5.500 6.916  
66 454 LIM Heem Wei SIN 12.400  4.500 7.900  
67 394 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU 12.366  5.500 6.866  
68 439 CASTRO LAZO Simona CHI 12.266  4.600 7.666  
69 445 HEO Seonmi KOR 12.166  6.000 6.166  
70 442 GOLOB Sasa SLO 12.066  4.600 7.466  
71 423 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 11.866  4.400 7.466  
72 436 MARQUES de LIMA Zoi Mafalda POR 11.766  3.900 7.866  
73 443 DO Thi Ngan Thuong VIE 11.466  4.300 7.166  
74 458 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 10.966  3.600 7.366  
75 432 QUINONES MORENO Lorena PUR 10.766  4.800 5.966  
76 426 AZIMBAY Moldir KAZ 10.700  5.200 5.500  
77 434 HOMOLOVA Maria SVK 10.458  5.000 5.458  
78 437 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 9.433  5.000 4.433  
79 405 PASEKA Maria RUS 0.000  0.000 0.000  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final

Uneven Bars
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Women's Beam
Poutre - femmes

Qualification
Qualification

SUN 29 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 334 SUI Lu CHN 15.400 Q6.400 9.000  
2 403 KOMOVA Victoria RUS 15.266 Q6.400 8.866  
3 411 DOUGLAS Gabrielle USA 15.266 Q6.500 8.766  
4 331 DENG Linlin CHN 15.166 Q6.500 8.666  
5 413 RAISMAN Alexandra USA 15.100 Q6.400 8.700  
6 414 ROSS Kyla USA 15.075  6.100 8.975  
7 401 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 15.066 Q5.900 9.166  
8 395 PONOR Catalina ROU 15.033 Q6.400 8.633  
9 402 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 14.900  6.000 8.900  

10 391 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.866 Q6.100 8.766  
11 393 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.800  6.400 8.400  
12 404 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 14.700  6.000 8.700  
12 415 WIEBER Jordyn USA 14.700  6.000 8.700  
14 394 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU 14.600  5.800 8.800  
15 384 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 14.466 R15.700 8.766  
16 374 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.433 R26.100 8.333  
17 373 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 14.425 R36.000 8.425  
18 446 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 14.366  6.000 8.366  
19 425 GOMEZ PORRAS Ana Sofia GUA 14.333  6.100 8.233  
20 305 MITCHELL Lauren AUS 14.300  6.500 7.800  
21 342 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 14.200  6.000 8.200  
22 382 SHINTAKE Yuko JPN 14.166  5.900 8.266  
23 314 MATIAS HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 14.166  6.000 8.166  
24 381 MINOBE Yu JPN 14.133  6.200 7.933  
25 441 van GERNER Celine NED 14.100  5.900 8.200  
26 321 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 13.966  5.900 8.066  
27 453 LOPEZ Jessica VEN 13.933  5.600 8.333  
28 333 HUANG Qiushuang CHN 13.866  5.900 7.966  
29 433 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 13.766  5.800 7.966  
30 429 MYS Gaelle BEL 13.733  5.600 8.133  
31 363 CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER 13.700  5.400 8.300  
32 344 MALAUSSENA Aurelie FRA 13.700  5.900 7.800  
33 303 LITTLE Emily AUS 13.633  5.500 8.133  
34 323 PEGG Dominique CAN 13.566  5.400 8.166  
35 450 MARACHKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 13.558  5.300 8.258  
36 383 TANAKA Rie JPN 13.400  5.500 7.900  
37 351 CAIRNS Imogen GBR 13.366  5.400 7.966  
38 375 PREZIOSA Elisabetta ITA 13.266  5.700 7.566  
39 353 TUNNEY Rebecca GBR 13.166  5.100 8.066  
40 432 QUINONES MORENO Lorena PUR 13.133  5.300 7.833  
41 352 PINCHES Jennifer GBR 13.100  5.800 7.300  
42 440 MAHMOUD EL SAID MOHAMED Salma EGY 13.066  5.200 7.866  
43 301 BONORA Georgia AUS 13.066  6.000 7.066  
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Women's Beam
Poutre - femmes

Qualification
Qualification

SUN 29 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

43 302 BRENNAN Ashleigh AUS 13.066  6.000 7.066  
43 355 WHELAN Hannah GBR 13.066  6.000 7.066  
46 454 LIM Heem Wei SIN 13.033  5.000 8.033  
47 442 GOLOB Sasa SLO 13.033  5.400 7.633  
48 312 GONSER FRANCO Ethiene Cristina BRA 13.000  4.900 8.100  
49 341 BOUMEJMAJEN Mira FRA 12.966  5.700 7.266  
50 364 JAROSCH Nadine GER 12.933  5.500 7.433  
51 335 YAO Jinnan CHN 12.833  5.500 7.333  
52 313 KUROIWA YAMAMOTO LEAL Bruna BRA 12.800  5.100 7.700  
53 438 ELZEINY Sherine Ahmed EGY 12.733  5.100 7.633  
54 365 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 12.700  5.600 7.100  
55 343 KUHM Anne FRA 12.566  5.900 6.666  
56 362 BUI Kim GER 12.433  5.300 7.133  
57 439 CASTRO LAZO Simona CHI 12.400  4.800 7.600  
58 427 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCAS Elsa MEX 12.400  5.000 7.400  
59 436 MARQUES de LIMA Zoi Mafalda POR 12.266  4.600 7.666  
60 430 ERCEG Tina CRO 12.266  5.000 7.266  
61 451 GIL ORTIZ Jessica COL 12.266  5.400 6.966 0.1
62 372 FASANA Erika ITA 12.266  5.600 6.666  
63 444 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 12.200  5.000 7.200  
64 431 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL 12.166  5.900 6.266  
65 458 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 12.066  5.300 6.766  
66 435 KONONENKO Nataliya UKR 12.066  5.500 6.566  
67 315 de FREITAS Harumy Mariko BRA 12.033  4.900 7.133  
68 449 GASSER Barbara AUT 12.000  5.000 7.000  
69 457 IZURIETA Ana Maria ESP 12.000  5.900 6.100  
70 443 DO Thi Ngan Thuong VIE 11.966  4.200 7.766  
71 456 SVILPAITE Laura LTU 11.900  4.800 7.200 0.1
72 434 HOMOLOVA Maria SVK 11.733  4.400 7.333  
73 424 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 11.600  5.000 6.700 0.1
74 426 AZIMBAY Moldir KAZ 11.566  5.300 6.266  
75 423 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 11.466  4.800 6.666  
76 445 HEO Seonmi KOR 11.400  5.600 5.800  
77 428 UCTAS Goksu TUR 11.333  3.300 8.033  
78 325 VACULIK Kristina CAN 11.300  5.500 5.800  
79 322 MOORS Victoria CAN 11.266  5.600 5.666  
80 447 URVIKKO Annika FIN 10.933  4.400 6.633 0.1
81 448 PEREYRA Valeria ARG 10.566  4.600 5.966  
82 437 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 10.533  5.600 4.933  
83 421 PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 9.700  5.300 4.400  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Beam Final Rx Reserve for Beam Final

Beam
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Women's Floor Exercise
Exercices au sol - femmes

Qualification
Qualification

SUN 29 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 413 RAISMAN Alexandra USA 15.325 Q6.500 8.825  
2 394 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU 15.066 Q6.300 8.766  
3 374 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.900 Q6.200 8.700  
4 401 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 14.833 Q5.900 8.933  
5 305 MITCHELL Lauren AUS 14.833 Q6.300 8.533  
6 415 WIEBER Jordyn USA 14.666 Q6.000 8.766 0.1
7 395 PONOR Catalina ROU 14.600 Q5.900 8.700  
8 404 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 14.433 Q5.900 8.633 0.1
9 354 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 14.433 R15.800 8.633  

10 392 CHELARU Diana Maria ROU 14.333  6.000 8.633 0.3
11 431 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL 14.333 R25.900 8.433  
12 384 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 14.233 R35.500 8.733  
13 334 SUI Lu CHN 14.233  5.600 8.633  
14 323 PEGG Dominique CAN 14.233  5.700 8.533  
15 321 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.233  5.800 8.433  
16 302 BRENNAN Ashleigh AUS 14.200  5.700 8.500  
17 311 dos SANTOS Daiane BRA 14.166  5.800 8.366  
18 457 IZURIETA Ana Maria ESP 14.133  5.700 8.433  
19 352 PINCHES Jennifer GBR 14.100  5.800 8.300  
20 322 MOORS Victoria CAN 14.100  6.000 8.100  
21 402 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 14.066  5.700 8.566 0.2
22 372 FASANA Erika ITA 14.033  5.700 8.333  
23 353 TUNNEY Rebecca GBR 14.000  5.700 8.300  
23 425 GOMEZ PORRAS Ana Sofia GUA 14.000  5.700 8.300  
25 355 WHELAN Hannah GBR 13.933  5.700 8.233  
26 373 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 13.900  5.500 8.500 0.1
27 453 LOPEZ Jessica VEN 13.900  5.500 8.400  
28 403 KOMOVA Victoria RUS 13.900  5.800 8.200 0.1
29 331 DENG Linlin CHN 13.833  5.500 8.333  
30 325 VACULIK Kristina CAN 13.800  5.300 8.500  
31 365 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 13.800  5.500 8.400 0.1
32 393 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 13.800  5.900 7.900  
33 411 DOUGLAS Gabrielle USA 13.766  5.700 8.366 0.3
34 414 ROSS Kyla USA 13.733  5.500 8.333 0.1
35 427 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCAS Elsa MEX 13.733  5.600 8.133  
36 382 SHINTAKE Yuko JPN 13.633  5.400 8.233  
37 362 BUI Kim GER 13.600  5.400 8.200  
38 333 HUANG Qiushuang CHN 13.575  5.300 8.275  
39 343 KUHM Anne FRA 13.533  5.700 8.133 0.3
40 442 GOLOB Sasa SLO 13.500  5.300 8.200  
41 430 ERCEG Tina CRO 13.466  5.400 8.066  
42 304 MILLER Larrissa AUS 13.466  5.700 7.766  
43 313 KUROIWA YAMAMOTO LEAL Bruna BRA 13.433  5.100 8.333  
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Women's Floor Exercise
Exercices au sol - femmes

Qualification
Qualification

SUN 29 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 344 MALAUSSENA Aurelie FRA 13.366  5.300 8.166 0.1
45 375 PREZIOSA Elisabetta ITA 13.300  5.000 8.400 0.1
46 383 TANAKA Rie JPN 13.300  5.000 8.300  
47 361 BERGER Janine GER 13.300  5.200 8.100  
48 364 JAROSCH Nadine GER 13.300  5.600 7.700  
49 445 HEO Seonmi KOR 13.233  5.300 7.933  
50 312 GONSER FRANCO Ethiene Cristina BRA 13.166  5.000 8.166  
51 429 MYS Gaelle BEL 13.166  5.200 8.066 0.1
52 424 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.166  5.300 7.966 0.1
53 451 GIL ORTIZ Jessica COL 13.066  5.100 8.066 0.1
54 335 YAO Jinnan CHN 13.066  5.300 7.766  
55 421 PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 12.966  5.200 7.966 0.2
56 441 van GERNER Celine NED 12.966  5.300 7.766 0.1
57 381 MINOBE Yu JPN 12.966  5.400 7.566  
58 446 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 12.933  4.800 8.133  
59 437 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 12.933  4.900 8.033  
60 341 BOUMEJMAJEN Mira FRA 12.933  5.000 7.933  
61 345 SERSERI Sophia FRA 12.933  5.100 7.833  
62 433 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 12.900  5.600 7.600 0.3
63 423 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 12.800  5.000 7.800  
64 456 SVILPAITE Laura LTU 12.666  4.800 7.866  
65 303 LITTLE Emily AUS 12.666  5.300 7.366  
66 439 CASTRO LAZO Simona CHI 12.600  4.700 7.900  
67 448 PEREYRA Valeria ARG 12.600  5.200 7.800 0.4
68 435 KONONENKO Nataliya UKR 12.500  4.300 8.200  
69 440 MAHMOUD EL SAID MOHAMED Salma EGY 12.500  5.000 7.500  
70 444 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 12.466  5.100 7.666 0.3
71 455 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE 12.466  4.900 7.566  
72 422 PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM 12.300  5.000 7.300  
73 447 URVIKKO Annika FIN 12.266  5.000 7.766 0.5
74 458 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 12.200  4.700 7.500  
75 449 GASSER Barbara AUT 12.133  4.700 7.433  
76 434 HOMOLOVA Maria SVK 12.066  4.500 7.566  
77 454 LIM Heem Wei SIN 12.033  4.500 7.533  
78 436 MARQUES de LIMA Zoi Mafalda POR 12.033  5.100 6.933  
79 426 AZIMBAY Moldir KAZ 11.933  4.800 7.433 0.3
80 314 MATIAS HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 11.900  5.400 6.500  
81 432 QUINONES MORENO Lorena PUR 11.366  5.100 6.566 0.3
82 438 ELZEINY Sherine Ahmed EGY 11.000  4.500 6.500  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Final Rx Reserve for Floor Final

Floor

GAW001901_C73I 1.0 Report Created  SUN 29 JUL 2012 21:23 Page 2/2



North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

14:50

Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Women's Apparatus
Agrès - femmes

Final
Finale

SUN 5 AUG 2012

List of Qualifiers
Liste des qualifiés

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qualifying
Order

Qual.
Score

412 MARONEY Mc Kayla USA1 15.800
394 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU2 15.316
405 PASEKA Maria RUS3 15.049
363 CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER4 14.808
422 PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM5 14.699
361 BERGER Janine GER6 14.483
324 ROGERS Brittany CAN7 14.483
321 BLACK Elsabeth CAN8 14.366

Reserves
R1 433 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 13.924
R2 450 MARACHKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 13.800
R3 455 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE 13.533

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qualifying
Order

Qual.
Score

354 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR1 16.133
332 HE Kexin CHN2 15.966
403 KOMOVA Victoria RUS3 15.833
335 YAO Jinnan CHN4 15.766
404 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS5 15.700
411 DOUGLAS Gabrielle USA6 15.333
365 SEITZ Elisabeth GER7 15.166
385 TSURUMI Koko JPN8 15.033

Reserves
R1 441 van GERNER Celine NED 14.866
R2 414 ROSS Kyla USA 14.866
R3 353 TUNNEY Rebecca GBR 14.825

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qualifying
Order

Qual.
Score

334 SUI Lu CHN1 15.400
403 KOMOVA Victoria RUS2 15.266
411 DOUGLAS Gabrielle USA3 15.266
331 DENG Linlin CHN4 15.166
413 RAISMAN Alexandra USA5 15.100
401 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS6 15.066
395 PONOR Catalina ROU7 15.033
391 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU8 14.866

Reserves
R1 384 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 14.466
R2 374 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.433
R3 373 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 14.425

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qualifying
Order

Qual.
Score

413 RAISMAN Alexandra USA1 15.325
394 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU2 15.066
374 FERRARI Vanessa ITA3 14.900
401 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS4 14.833
305 MITCHELL Lauren AUS5 14.833
415 WIEBER Jordyn USA6 14.666
395 PONOR Catalina ROU7 14.600
404 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS8 14.433

Reserves
R1 354 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 14.433
R2 431 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL 14.333
R3 384 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 14.233

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Rx Reserve

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Women
Femmes

 

SUN 29 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NOC Total

1 USA - United States of America 181.863 Q47.633 (1) 45.032 (4) 45.441 (1) 43.757 (2)

2 RUS - Russian Federation 180.429 Q46.299 (2) 45.566 (2) 45.232 (2) 43.332 (3)

3 CHN - People's Republic of China 176.637 Q43.566 (6) 46.998 (1) 44.432 (4) 41.641 (8)

4 ROU - Romania 176.264 Q45.733 (3) 41.833 (8) 44.699 (3) 43.999 (1)

5 GBR - Great Britain 170.656 Q43.333 (7) 45.158 (3) 39.632 (10) 42.533 (6)

6 JPN - Japan 170.196 Q42.033 (11) 44.232 (5) 42.765 (5) 41.166 (9)

7 ITA - Italy 168.397 Q42.466 (10) 40.974 (10) 42.124 (6) 42.833 (4)

8 CAN - Canada 167.696 Q43.599 (5) 42.699 (7) 38.832 (12) 42.566 (5)

9 GER - Germany 167.331  43.966 (4) 43.332 (6) 39.333 (11) 40.700 (11)

10 AUS - Australia 166.721  42.499 (9) 40.724 (11) 40.999 (7) 42.499 (7)

11 FRA - France 164.796  42.765 (8) 41.333 (9) 40.866 (8) 39.832 (12)

12 BRA - Brazil 161.295  41.765 (12) 38.799 (12) 39.966 (9) 40.765 (10)

NOTES
Underlined totals indicate startings apparatus

LEGEND
Q Qualified for Team Final Rx Reserve Team

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

GAW400901_C73D 1.0 Report Created  SUN 29 JUL 2012 21:24 Page 1/1



North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men's Individual All-Around
Concours multiple individuel, hommes

Final
Finale

WED 1 AUG 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

1 UCHIMURA Kohei 92.690  JPN164 15.100 15.066 15.333 16.266 15.325 15.600
2 NGUYEN Marcel 91.031  GER144 15.300 13.666 15.366 15.666 15.833 15.200
3 LEYVA Danell 90.698  USA213 15.366 13.500 14.733 15.566 15.833 15.700
4 KUKSENKOV Mykola 90.432  UKR201 14.633 14.600 15.200 15.533 15.400 15.066
5 BELYAVSKIY David 90.297  RUS193 14.466 14.866 14.833 16.200 15.166 14.766
6 TANAKA Kazuhito 89.407  JPN162 14.166 13.433 15.200 15.533 15.500 15.575
7 THOMAS Kristian 89.406  GBR134 15.566 14.566 14.633 14.908 14.733 15.000
8 OROZCO John 89.331  USA215 15.433 12.566 15.200 15.900 15.266 14.966
9 GONZALEZ Fabian 88.998  ESP113 14.600 14.733 13.966 16.133 14.400 15.166

10 SASAKI JUNIOR Sergio 88.965  BRA251 14.233 14.366 14.233 16.100 15.200 14.833
11 VERNIAIEV Oleg 88.931  UKR205 14.533 13.966 14.866 16.233 15.033 14.300
12 SHATILOV Alexander 88.432  ISR222 15.600 14.266 14.200 15.133 14.400 14.833
13 PURVIS Daniel 88.332  GBR132 15.166 14.266 14.800 16.000 13.600 14.500
14 GARIBOV Emin 88.006  RUS194 14.475 14.233 14.866 14.833 15.366 14.233
15 HAMBUCHEN Fabian 87.765  GER142 15.200 13.266 14.800 14.766 15.400 14.333
16 TOMMASONE Cyril 87.657  FRA125 13.500 15.333 14.400 15.358 15.000 14.066
17 CAPELLI Claudio 87.314  SUI245 14.866 14.366 14.166 14.566 14.850 14.500
18 POZZO Enrico 87.032  ITA155 14.700 13.900 14.000 15.466 14.533 14.433
19 JEFFERIS Joshua 86.865  AUS227 14.066 13.533 14.800 15.433 14.900 14.133
20 KIM Soo Myun 85.773  KOR174 12.266 13.700 14.200 16.000 14.641 14.966
21 VERBAEYS Jimmy 85.231  BEL254 13.933 14.033 14.000 15.266 14.833 13.166
22 OTTAVI Paolo 84.648  ITA154 12.466 14.033 15.016 15.000 14.100 14.033
23 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier 84.431  ESP112 14.266 12.433 14.800 15.466 14.733 12.733
24 KULESZA Roman 84.165  POL258 13.866 13.000 13.866 14.400 15.100 13.933

NOTES
Underlined totals indicates starting apparatus

LEGEND  

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men's All-Around
Concours multiple individuel, Hommes

Qualification
Qualification

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

1 LEYVA Danell 91.265 QUSA213 15.100 14.866 14.600 15.500 15.333 15.866
2 BELYAVSKIY David 90.832 QRUS193 15.100 14.900 14.366 16.300 15.300 14.866
3 HAMBUCHEN Fabian 90.765 QGER142 15.133 14.100 14.766 15.833 15.300 15.633
4 OROZCO John 90.597 QUSA215 15.166 14.766 15.066 15.800 14.533 15.266
5 THOMAS Kristian 90.256 QGBR134 15.366 14.133 14.566 16.200 14.625 15.366
6 KUKSENKOV Mykola 89.931 QUKR201 14.533 14.900 15.000 15.766 15.066 14.666
7 NGUYEN Marcel 89.833 QGER144 15.433 13.900 15.100 14.875 15.525 15.000
8 GARIBOV Emin 89.798 QRUS194 14.533 14.233 14.633 15.233 15.600 15.566
9 UCHIMURA Kohei 89.764 QJPN164 15.766 12.466 14.966 16.033 15.533 15.000

10 PURVIS Daniel 89.199 QGBR132 15.200 13.400 15.033 16.100 14.733 14.733
11 SASAKI JUNIOR Sergio 89.132 QBRA251 14.533 14.033 14.633 16.200 15.200 14.533
12 SHATILOV Alexander 89.032 QISR222 15.633 14.133 14.033 15.533 14.700 15.000
13 VERNIAIEV Oleg 88.964 QUKR205 15.033 14.366 14.600 16.333 14.566 14.066
14 TOMMASONE Cyril 88.698 QFRA125 14.500 15.333 14.166 15.466 15.100 14.133
15 GONZALEZ Fabian 88.365 QESP113 15.266 14.733 14.033 16.000 13.333 15.000
16 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier 88.123 QESP112 14.833 13.833 13.900 15.958 15.066 14.533
17 BOY Philipp 87.698  GER141 14.766 14.333 14.166 15.700 14.933 13.800
18 YAMAMURO Koji 87.632 QJPN165 14.433 14.400 14.900 15.333 14.200 14.366
19 CAPELLI Claudio 87.598 QSUI245 14.766 14.133 14.133 15.200 14.600 14.766
20 STEPKO Oleg 87.047  UKR204 15.033 14.400 14.866 15.916 13.366 13.466
21 POZZO Enrico 86.898 QITA155 14.766 13.633 14.033 15.600 14.366 14.500
22 TANAKA Kazuhito 86.841  JPN162 13.666 12.200 15.100 15.750 15.725 14.400
23 KIM Soo Myun 86.331 QKOR174 14.766 13.433 13.833 15.666 14.700 13.933
24 OTTAVI Paolo 86.331 QITA154 14.266 13.700 14.866 14.933 14.500 14.066
25 KOCZI Flavius 85.865 QROU185 15.666 13.400 14.600 16.066 13.500 12.633
26 MUNOZ Sergio 85.665  ESP115 14.600 14.000 13.966 16.000 13.833 13.266
27 JEFFERIS Joshua 85.598 QAUS227 13.800 13.433 14.533 15.500 14.566 13.766
28 KULESZA Roman 84.698 QPOL258 13.933 12.966 13.466 14.900 14.700 14.733
29 GUO Weiyang 84.131 R1CHN103 12.266 13.266 14.400 15.300 13.966 14.933
30 GORBACHEV Stepan 83.931 R2KAZ230 13.900 13.733 13.533 15.666 13.433 13.666
31 VERBAEYS Jimmy 83.564 R3BEL254 14.500 10.866 14.066 15.266 14.533 14.333
32 ARONOVICH Felix 83.199 R4ISR221 14.033 13.433 14.100 13.900 14.233 13.500
33 GIRALDO LOPEZ Jorge Hugo 83.098  COL256 13.400 12.166 14.933 15.466 13.633 13.500
34 KONECNY Martin 83.031  CZE242 14.266 12.900 13.166 14.866 13.733 14.100
35 ALMEIDA CAMPOS Manuel 82.899  POR231 14.166 12.500 14.433 14.200 14.400 13.200
36 DAVTYAN Artur 82.865  ARM238 13.800 13.900 13.400 14.166 14.233 13.366
37 ELSAHARTY Mohamed Sherif 82.598  EGY237 13.900 12.600 13.566 15.466 13.400 13.666
38 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs 82.565  LAT235 12.900 14.233 13.133 14.733 13.533 14.033
39 LEIMLEHNER Fabian 81.398  AUT252 12.966 12.100 13.633 14.966 14.200 13.533
40 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir 80.364  AZE240 14.600 12.866 13.166 15.433 13.666 10.633
41 MORANDI Matteo 60.032  ITA153 14.133 0.000 15.766 15.633 14.500 0.000

NOTES
Underlined totals indicates starting apparatus

LEGEND
Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men
Hommes

Qualification - Floor Exercise
Qualification - Exercices au sol

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 105 ZOU Kai CHN 15.833 Q6.900 8.933  
2 164 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 15.766 Q6.700 9.066  
3 185 KOCZI Flavius ROU 15.666 Q6.700 8.966  
4 211 DALTON Jacob USA 15.633 Q6.600 9.033  
4 222 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 15.633 Q6.600 9.033  
6 248 GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA Enrique Tomas CHI 15.533 Q6.500 9.033  
7 144 NGUYEN Marcel GER 15.433 Q6.500 8.933  
8 191 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS 15.433 Q6.900 8.833 0.3
9 161 KATO Ryohei JPN 15.433 R16.600 8.833  

10 123 da SILVA Gael FRA 15.400 R26.500 8.900  
11 134 THOMAS Kristian GBR 15.366 R36.300 9.066  
12 214 MIKULAK Samuel USA 15.366  6.600 8.766  
13 113 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 15.266  6.300 8.966  
14 135 WHITLOCK Max GBR 15.266  6.500 8.766  
15 132 PURVIS Daniel GBR 15.200  6.500 8.700  
16 215 OROZCO John USA 15.166  6.100 9.066  
17 142 HAMBUCHEN Fabian GER 15.133  6.100 9.033  
18 193 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 15.100  6.200 9.000 0.1
19 213 LEYVA Danell USA 15.100  6.300 8.900 0.1
20 204 STEPKO Oleg UKR 15.033  6.200 8.833  
21 205 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.033  6.500 8.633 0.1
22 184 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 15.016  6.400 8.616  
23 112 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP 14.833  5.900 8.933  
24 155 POZZO Enrico ITA 14.766  5.900 8.866  
25 245 CAPELLI Claudio SUI 14.766  6.000 8.766  
26 141 BOY Philipp GER 14.766  6.200 8.566  
27 174 KIM Soo Myun KOR 14.766  6.600 8.166  
28 131 OLDHAM Sam GBR 14.700  6.300 8.500 0.1
29 181 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 14.666  5.800 8.866  
29 253 CAESAR Quazi Syque BAN 14.666  5.800 8.866  
31 104 ZHANG Chenglong CHN 14.666  6.500 8.166  
32 115 MUNOZ Sergio ESP 14.600  5.900 8.700  
33 240 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir AZE 14.600  6.100 8.500  
34 194 GARIBOV Emin RUS 14.533  5.700 8.933 0.1
34 201 KUKSENKOV Mykola UKR 14.533  5.700 8.933 0.1
36 251 SASAKI JUNIOR Sergio BRA 14.533  5.700 8.833  
37 125 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 14.500  5.800 8.800 0.1
38 254 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 14.500  6.000 8.500  
39 121 BENY Pierre Yves FRA 14.433  5.400 9.033  
40 102 FENG Zhe CHN 14.433  6.000 8.533 0.1
41 165 YAMAMURO Koji JPN 14.433  6.200 8.233  
42 183 BUIDOSO Ovidiu ROU 14.366  5.900 8.466  
43 154 OTTAVI Paolo ITA 14.266  5.600 8.666  
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men
Hommes

Qualification - Floor Exercise
Qualification - Exercices au sol

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 242 KONECNY Martin CZE 14.266  5.800 8.466  
45 231 ALMEIDA CAMPOS Manuel POR 14.166  5.600 8.566  
46 153 MORANDI Matteo ITA 14.133  5.200 8.933  
47 202 NAKONECHNYI Vitalii UKR 14.066  5.700 8.366  
48 195 PAKHOMENKO Igor RUS 14.066  6.200 7.866  
49 175 YANG Hak Seon KOR 14.066  6.400 7.666  
50 151 ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA 14.033  5.500 8.533  
51 221 ARONOVICH Felix ISR 14.033  5.600 8.433  
52 111 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP 14.033  6.500 7.533  
53 236 BEHAN Kieran IRL 13.966  6.400 7.566  
54 258 KULESZA Roman POL 13.933  5.200 8.733  
55 230 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 13.900  5.800 8.700 0.6
56 237 ELSAHARTY Mohamed Sherif EGY 13.900  5.500 8.500 0.1
57 238 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.800  4.900 8.900  
58 227 JEFFERIS Joshua AUS 13.800  5.500 8.600 0.3
59 249 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 13.766  6.000 7.766  
60 232 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN 13.708  6.400 7.808 0.5
61 162 TANAKA Kazuhito JPN 13.666  6.000 8.066 0.4
62 239 MOLINARI Federico ARG 13.433  4.500 8.933  
63 247 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 13.408  5.800 7.608  
64 256 GIRALDO LOPEZ Jorge Hugo COL 13.400  5.600 7.900 0.1
65 145 TOBA Andreas GER 13.133  5.700 7.433  
66 252 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 12.966  5.300 7.666  
67 171 KIM Hee Hoon KOR 12.933  6.100 7.133 0.3
68 235 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 12.900  5.400 7.600 0.1
69 172 KIM Jihoon KOR 12.900  5.500 7.400  
70 103 GUO Weiyang CHN 12.266  5.600 7.166 0.5

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Final Rx Reserve for Floor Final

Floor
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men
Hommes

Qualification - Pommel Horse
Qualification - Cheval d'arçons

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 133 SMITH Louis GBR 15.800 Q6.900 8.900  
2 125 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 15.333 Q6.500 8.833  
3 224 HIDVEGI Vid HUN 15.100 Q6.300 8.800  
4 152 BUSNARI Alberto ITA 15.058 Q6.600 8.458  
5 223 BERKI Krisztian HUN 15.033 Q6.400 8.633  
6 202 NAKONECHNYI Vitalii UKR 14.933 Q6.300 8.633  
7 193 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 14.900 Q6.300 8.600  
8 135 WHITLOCK Max GBR 14.900 Q6.400 8.500  
9 201 KUKSENKOV Mykola UKR 14.900 R16.500 8.400  

10 213 LEYVA Danell USA 14.866 R26.100 8.766  
11 143 KRIMMER Sebastian GER 14.833 R36.200 8.633  
12 215 OROZCO John USA 14.766  6.400 8.366  
13 113 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 14.733  5.900 8.833  
14 101 CHEN Yibing CHN 14.466  6.300 8.166  
15 165 YAMAMURO Koji JPN 14.400  6.000 8.400  
16 204 STEPKO Oleg UKR 14.400  6.100 8.300  
17 246 GUSCINAS Rokas LTU 14.366  5.900 8.466  
18 205 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.366  6.200 8.166  
19 195 PAKHOMENKO Igor RUS 14.333  5.600 8.733  
20 214 MIKULAK Samuel USA 14.333  6.000 8.333  
21 141 BOY Philipp GER 14.333  6.100 8.233  
21 161 KATO Ryohei JPN 14.333  6.100 8.233  
23 194 GARIBOV Emin RUS 14.233  5.500 8.733  
24 235 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 14.233  6.100 8.133  
25 134 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.133  5.700 8.433  
26 245 CAPELLI Claudio SUI 14.133  5.800 8.333  
27 222 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 14.133  5.900 8.233  
28 142 HAMBUCHEN Fabian GER 14.100  5.600 8.500  
29 251 SASAKI JUNIOR Sergio BRA 14.033  5.600 8.433  
30 124 SABOT Hamilton FRA 14.033  5.800 8.233  
31 115 MUNOZ Sergio ESP 14.000  5.800 8.200  
32 241 UDE Filip CRO 13.933  6.200 7.733  
33 144 NGUYEN Marcel GER 13.900  5.400 8.500  
33 238 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.900  5.400 8.500  
35 112 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP 13.833  5.600 8.233  
36 183 BUIDOSO Ovidiu ROU 13.766  5.700 8.066  
37 230 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 13.733  5.100 8.633  
38 192 BALANDIN Aleksandr RUS 13.733  5.400 8.333  
39 154 OTTAVI Paolo ITA 13.700  5.300 8.400  
40 155 POZZO Enrico ITA 13.633  5.400 8.233  
41 121 BENY Pierre Yves FRA 13.566  5.500 8.066  
42 227 JEFFERIS Joshua AUS 13.433  5.200 8.233  
43 174 KIM Soo Myun KOR 13.433  5.400 8.033  
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men
Hommes

Qualification - Pommel Horse
Qualification - Cheval d'arçons

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 221 ARONOVICH Felix ISR 13.433  5.800 7.633  
45 132 PURVIS Daniel GBR 13.400  5.900 7.500  
46 185 KOCZI Flavius ROU 13.400  6.000 7.400  
47 103 GUO Weiyang CHN 13.266  6.300 6.966  
48 104 ZHANG Chenglong CHN 13.133  5.700 7.433  
49 172 KIM Jihoon KOR 13.100  5.100 8.000  
50 258 KULESZA Roman POL 12.966  4.800 8.166  
51 111 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP 12.900  5.300 7.600  
51 242 KONECNY Martin CZE 12.900  5.300 7.600  
53 240 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir AZE 12.866  5.100 7.766  
54 182 BERBECAR Marius Daniel ROU 12.733  5.400 7.333  
55 181 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 12.700  5.100 7.600  
56 212 HORTON Jonathan USA 12.700  5.300 7.400  
57 237 ELSAHARTY Mohamed Sherif EGY 12.600  5.300 7.300  
58 105 ZOU Kai CHN 12.533  5.600 6.933  
59 231 ALMEIDA CAMPOS Manuel POR 12.500  4.500 8.000  
60 164 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 12.466  5.400 7.066  
61 257 CORRAL BARRON Daniel MEX 12.333  5.900 6.433  
62 162 TANAKA Kazuhito JPN 12.200  5.800 6.400  
63 256 GIRALDO LOPEZ Jorge Hugo COL 12.166  5.200 6.966  
64 173 KIM Seungil KOR 12.133  4.700 7.433  
65 252 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 12.100  4.100 8.000  
66 171 KIM Hee Hoon KOR 12.100  4.400 7.700  
67 254 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 10.866  4.800 6.066  
68 247 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 10.833  4.500 6.333  
69 153 MORANDI Matteo ITA 0.000  0.000 0.000  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Pommel Horse Final Rx Reserve for Pommel Horse Final

Pommel Horse
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men
Hommes

Qualification - Rings
Qualification - Anneaux

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 101 CHEN Yibing CHN 15.858 Q6.800 9.058  
2 153 MORANDI Matteo ITA 15.766 Q6.800 8.966  
3 192 BALANDIN Aleksandr RUS 15.666 Q6.700 8.966  
4 250 NABARRETE ZANETTI Arthur BRA 15.616 Q6.500 9.116  
5 191 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS 15.500 Q6.600 8.900  
6 244 RAMOS Tommy PUR 15.500 Q6.800 8.700  
7 239 MOLINARI Federico ARG 15.333 Q6.700 8.633  
8 229 IOVTCHEV Iordan BUL 15.308 Q6.600 8.708  
9 203 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.300 R16.800 8.500  

10 212 HORTON Jonathan USA 15.166 R26.700 8.466  
11 162 TANAKA Kazuhito JPN 15.100 R36.000 9.100  
12 211 DALTON Jacob USA 15.100  6.200 8.900  
13 144 NGUYEN Marcel GER 15.100  6.400 8.700  
14 215 OROZCO John USA 15.066  6.300 8.766  
15 151 ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA 15.066  6.400 8.666  
16 132 PURVIS Daniel GBR 15.033  6.100 8.933  
17 163 TANAKA Yusuke JPN 15.033  6.200 8.833  
18 201 KUKSENKOV Mykola UKR 15.000  6.300 8.700  
19 164 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 14.966  6.500 8.466  
20 256 GIRALDO LOPEZ Jorge Hugo COL 14.933  6.300 8.633  
21 145 TOBA Andreas GER 14.900  6.300 8.600  
22 114 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 14.900  6.400 8.500  
23 165 YAMAMURO Koji JPN 14.900  6.800 8.100  
24 102 FENG Zhe CHN 14.866  6.300 8.566  
24 154 OTTAVI Paolo ITA 14.866  6.300 8.566  
26 204 STEPKO Oleg UKR 14.866  6.400 8.466  
27 181 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 14.833  6.100 8.733  
28 142 HAMBUCHEN Fabian GER 14.766  5.900 8.866  
29 251 SASAKI JUNIOR Sergio BRA 14.633  5.700 8.933  
30 194 GARIBOV Emin RUS 14.633  5.800 8.833  
31 131 OLDHAM Sam GBR 14.600  5.900 8.700  
31 213 LEYVA Danell USA 14.600  5.900 8.700  
33 185 KOCZI Flavius ROU 14.600  6.100 8.500  
34 205 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.600  6.300 8.300  
35 134 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.566  5.800 8.766  
36 124 SABOT Hamilton FRA 14.533  5.700 8.833  
37 227 JEFFERIS Joshua AUS 14.533  6.300 8.233  
38 182 BERBECAR Marius Daniel ROU 14.466  5.900 8.566  
39 231 ALMEIDA CAMPOS Manuel POR 14.433  5.800 8.633  
40 233 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 14.433  6.800 7.633  
41 184 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 14.400  5.600 8.800  
42 103 GUO Weiyang CHN 14.400  6.400 8.000  
43 193 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 14.366  5.700 8.666  
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men
Hommes

Qualification - Rings
Qualification - Anneaux

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 123 da SILVA Gael FRA 14.366  6.000 8.366  
45 121 BENY Pierre Yves FRA 14.266  6.000 8.266  
46 125 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 14.166  5.500 8.666  
47 141 BOY Philipp GER 14.166  5.700 8.466  
48 171 KIM Hee Hoon KOR 14.166  5.900 8.266  
49 135 WHITLOCK Max GBR 14.133  5.500 8.633  
49 245 CAPELLI Claudio SUI 14.133  5.500 8.633  
51 221 ARONOVICH Felix ISR 14.100  5.800 8.300  
52 254 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 14.066  5.500 8.566  
53 113 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 14.033  5.300 8.733  
53 155 POZZO Enrico ITA 14.033  5.300 8.733  
55 222 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 14.033  5.400 8.633  
56 115 MUNOZ Sergio ESP 13.966  5.900 8.066  
57 175 YANG Hak Seon KOR 13.933  6.500 7.433  
58 112 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP 13.900  6.200 7.700  
59 174 KIM Soo Myun KOR 13.833  5.600 8.233  
60 252 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 13.633  5.500 8.133  
61 237 ELSAHARTY Mohamed Sherif EGY 13.566  5.500 8.066  
62 230 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 13.533  4.900 8.633  
63 258 KULESZA Roman POL 13.466  5.300 8.166  
64 238 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.400  4.800 8.600  
65 240 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir AZE 13.166  4.500 8.666  
66 242 KONECNY Martin CZE 13.166  5.200 7.966  
67 235 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 13.133  5.200 7.933  
68 173 KIM Seungil KOR 12.666  5.600 7.066  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Rings Final Rx Reserve for Rings Final

Rings
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men
Hommes

Qualification - Vault
Qualification - Saut de cheval

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score PenVault E

Score

1 191 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS 16.36616.300 7.0001 9.300 Q
 16.433 7.2002 9.233  

2 175 YANG Hak Seon KOR 16.33316.233 7.0001 9.233 Q
 16.433 7.0002 9.433  

3 248 GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA Enrique Tomas CHI 16.14916.433 7.0001 9.433 Q
 15.8660.16.6002 9.366  

4 214 MIKULAK Samuel USA 16.08316.300 7.0001 9.300 Q
 15.866 6.6002 9.266  

5 134 THOMAS Kristian GBR 15.98316.2000.17.0001 9.300 Q
 15.766 6.6002 9.166  

6 185 KOCZI Flavius ROU 15.94916.0660.17.0001 9.166 Q
 15.8330.17.0002 8.933  

7 111 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP 15.83315.866 6.6001 9.266 Q
 15.800 6.6002 9.200  

8 203 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.79916.266 7.0001 9.266 Q
 15.3330.37.0002 8.633  

9 228 KASPIAROVICH Dzmitry BLR 15.66616.333 7.0001 9.333 R1
 15.0000.37.0002 8.300  

10 151 ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA 15.58315.5660.37.0001 8.866 R2
 15.600 6.6002 9.000  

11 205 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.54916.333 7.0001 9.333 R3
 14.7660.36.6002 8.466  

12 237 ELSAHARTY Mohamed Sherif EGY 15.48315.466 6.2001 9.266  
 15.500 6.2002 9.300  

13 247 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 15.46614.9000.16.6001 8.400  
 16.033 7.0002 9.033  

14 211 DALTON Jacob USA 15.33315.9000.37.0001 9.200  
 14.7660.16.6002 8.266  

15 238 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.83314.1660.36.2001 8.266  
 15.500 6.2002 9.300  

16 174 KIM Soo Myun KOR 14.41215.666 6.6001 9.066  
 13.158 4.2002 8.958  

17 165 YAMAMURO Koji JPN 14.26615.3330.37.0001 8.633  
 13.200 4.2002 9.000  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final

Vault
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men
Hommes

Qualification - Parallel Bars
Qualification - Barres parallèles

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 163 TANAKA Yusuke JPN 15.866 Q6.400 9.466  
2 162 TANAKA Kazuhito JPN 15.725 Q6.700 9.025  
3 102 FENG Zhe CHN 15.633 Q7.000 8.633  
4 194 GARIBOV Emin RUS 15.600 Q6.500 9.100  
5 164 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 15.533  6.500 9.033  
6 144 NGUYEN Marcel GER 15.525 Q6.800 8.725  
7 226 TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios GRE 15.466 Q6.500 8.966  
8 257 CORRAL BARRON Daniel MEX 15.433 Q6.600 8.833  
9 104 ZHANG Chenglong CHN 15.366 Q6.500 8.866  
9 124 SABOT Hamilton FRA 15.366 Q6.500 8.866  

11 234 PIASECKY Samuel SVK 15.358 R16.400 8.958  
12 213 LEYVA Danell USA 15.333 R26.600 8.733  
13 214 MIKULAK Samuel USA 15.316 R36.200 9.116  
14 193 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 15.300  6.400 8.900  
15 142 HAMBUCHEN Fabian GER 15.300  6.500 8.800  
16 182 BERBECAR Marius Daniel ROU 15.233  6.600 8.633  
17 251 SASAKI JUNIOR Sergio BRA 15.200  6.200 9.000  
18 243 ZONDERLAND Epke NED 15.133  6.400 8.733  
19 233 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 15.133  6.800 8.333  
20 125 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 15.100  6.200 8.900  
21 112 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP 15.066  6.000 9.066  
22 201 KUKSENKOV Mykola UKR 15.066  6.500 8.566  
23 141 BOY Philipp GER 14.933  6.200 8.733  
24 122 CUCHERAT Yann FRA 14.900  6.200 8.700  
25 184 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 14.866  6.500 8.366  
26 192 BALANDIN Aleksandr RUS 14.766  6.100 8.666  
27 253 CAESAR Quazi Syque BAN 14.766  6.200 8.566  
28 183 BUIDOSO Ovidiu ROU 14.733  6.000 8.733  
29 114 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 14.733  6.100 8.633  
30 132 PURVIS Daniel GBR 14.733  6.400 8.333  
31 222 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 14.700  5.700 9.000  
32 121 BENY Pierre Yves FRA 14.700  6.000 8.700  
33 174 KIM Soo Myun KOR 14.700  6.100 8.600  
34 258 KULESZA Roman POL 14.700  6.200 8.500  
35 131 OLDHAM Sam GBR 14.666  6.100 8.566  
36 143 KRIMMER Sebastian GER 14.633  6.200 8.433  
37 134 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.625  5.800 8.825  
38 245 CAPELLI Claudio SUI 14.600  6.100 8.500  
39 227 JEFFERIS Joshua AUS 14.566  6.500 8.066  
40 205 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.566  6.900 7.666  
41 215 OROZCO John USA 14.533  6.200 8.333  
42 254 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 14.533  6.300 8.233  
43 153 MORANDI Matteo ITA 14.500  5.600 8.900  
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men
Hommes

Qualification - Parallel Bars
Qualification - Barres parallèles

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 154 OTTAVI Paolo ITA 14.500  5.700 8.800  
45 231 ALMEIDA CAMPOS Manuel POR 14.400  5.800 8.600  
46 155 POZZO Enrico ITA 14.366  5.700 8.666  
47 238 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.233  4.900 9.333  
48 221 ARONOVICH Felix ISR 14.233  5.900 8.333  
49 252 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 14.200  5.500 8.700  
50 165 YAMAMURO Koji JPN 14.200  6.200 8.000  
51 202 NAKONECHNYI Vitalii UKR 14.133  5.600 8.533  
52 173 KIM Seungil KOR 14.033  5.600 8.433  
53 103 GUO Weiyang CHN 13.966  6.700 7.266  
54 135 WHITLOCK Max GBR 13.900  5.700 8.200  
55 115 MUNOZ Sergio ESP 13.833  5.100 8.733  
56 152 BUSNARI Alberto ITA 13.766  5.100 8.666  
57 242 KONECNY Martin CZE 13.733  5.200 8.533  
58 171 KIM Hee Hoon KOR 13.700  5.200 8.500  
59 240 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir AZE 13.666  5.000 8.666  
60 256 GIRALDO LOPEZ Jorge Hugo COL 13.633  6.100 7.533  
61 235 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 13.533  4.900 8.633  
62 185 KOCZI Flavius ROU 13.500  5.900 7.600  
63 230 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 13.433  5.400 8.033  
64 225 MARAS Vlasios GRE 13.400  4.800 8.600  
65 237 ELSAHARTY Mohamed Sherif EGY 13.400  5.600 7.800  
66 204 STEPKO Oleg UKR 13.366  6.700 6.666  
67 113 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 13.333  5.600 7.733  
68 212 HORTON Jonathan USA 13.133  6.100 7.033  
69 101 CHEN Yibing CHN 12.900  3.900 9.000  
70 175 YANG Hak Seon KOR 11.966  5.000 6.966  
71 191 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS 0.000  0.000 0.000  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Parallel Bars Final Rx Reserve for Parallel Bars Final

Parallel Bars
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men
Hommes

Qualification - Horizontal Bar
Qualification - Barre fixe

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 243 ZONDERLAND Epke NED 15.966 Q7.500 8.466  
2 104 ZHANG Chenglong CHN 15.933 Q7.500 8.433  
3 213 LEYVA Danell USA 15.866 Q7.200 8.666  
4 142 HAMBUCHEN Fabian GER 15.633 Q7.000 8.633  
5 212 HORTON Jonathan USA 15.566 Q6.800 8.766  
6 194 GARIBOV Emin RUS 15.566 Q7.300 8.266  
7 105 ZOU Kai CHN 15.533 Q7.400 8.133  
8 172 KIM Jihoon KOR 15.500 Q7.300 8.200  
9 134 THOMAS Kristian GBR 15.366 R16.500 8.866  

10 215 OROZCO John USA 15.266  6.700 8.566  
11 131 OLDHAM Sam GBR 15.100 R26.700 8.400  
12 222 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 15.000 R36.300 8.700  
13 113 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 15.000  6.700 8.300  
14 102 FENG Zhe CHN 15.000  6.900 8.100  
15 144 NGUYEN Marcel GER 15.000  7.000 8.000  
16 164 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 15.000  7.200 7.800  
17 123 da SILVA Gael FRA 14.966  6.400 8.566  
18 103 GUO Weiyang CHN 14.933  6.800 8.133  
19 193 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 14.866  6.100 8.766  
20 124 SABOT Hamilton FRA 14.866  6.300 8.566  
21 202 NAKONECHNYI Vitalii UKR 14.800  6.400 8.400  
22 245 CAPELLI Claudio SUI 14.766  6.300 8.466  
23 132 PURVIS Daniel GBR 14.733  6.100 8.633  
24 258 KULESZA Roman POL 14.733  6.700 8.033  
25 201 KUKSENKOV Mykola UKR 14.666  6.900 7.766  
26 143 KRIMMER Sebastian GER 14.600  6.400 8.200  
27 112 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP 14.533  5.900 8.633  
28 251 SASAKI JUNIOR Sergio BRA 14.533  6.600 7.933  
29 155 POZZO Enrico ITA 14.500  6.000 8.500  
30 162 TANAKA Kazuhito JPN 14.400  6.700 7.700  
31 122 CUCHERAT Yann FRA 14.366  6.000 8.366  
32 165 YAMAMURO Koji JPN 14.366  6.400 7.966  
33 254 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 14.333  5.900 8.433  
34 114 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 14.300  5.900 8.400  
35 225 MARAS Vlasios GRE 14.300  7.000 7.300  
36 163 TANAKA Yusuke JPN 14.200  6.500 7.700  
37 125 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 14.133  5.500 8.633  
38 242 KONECNY Martin CZE 14.100  6.900 7.200  
39 154 OTTAVI Paolo ITA 14.066  5.800 8.266  
40 183 BUIDOSO Ovidiu ROU 14.066  6.000 8.066  
41 205 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.066  6.300 7.766  
42 235 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 14.033  5.800 8.233  
43 214 MIKULAK Samuel USA 14.033  6.600 7.433  
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men
Hommes

Qualification - Horizontal Bar
Qualification - Barre fixe

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 195 PAKHOMENKO Igor RUS 14.000  6.500 7.500  
45 174 KIM Soo Myun KOR 13.933  6.300 7.633  
46 255 GAFUIK Nathan CAN 13.866  6.600 7.266  
47 141 BOY Philipp GER 13.800  6.800 7.000  
48 227 JEFFERIS Joshua AUS 13.766  5.600 8.166  
49 191 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS 13.733  5.700 8.033  
50 253 CAESAR Quazi Syque BAN 13.700  5.400 8.300  
51 182 BERBECAR Marius Daniel ROU 13.700  5.500 8.200  
52 237 ELSAHARTY Mohamed Sherif EGY 13.666  5.600 8.066  
53 230 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 13.666  5.900 7.766  
54 252 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 13.533  5.900 7.633  
55 247 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 13.533  6.400 7.133  
56 221 ARONOVICH Felix ISR 13.500  5.500 8.000  
57 256 GIRALDO LOPEZ Jorge Hugo COL 13.500  5.600 7.900  
58 184 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 13.491  6.300 7.191  
59 204 STEPKO Oleg UKR 13.466  5.600 7.866  
60 238 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.366  4.400 8.966  
61 115 MUNOZ Sergio ESP 13.266  5.700 7.566  
62 173 KIM Seungil KOR 13.233  5.600 7.633  
63 231 ALMEIDA CAMPOS Manuel POR 13.200  6.100 7.100  
64 133 SMITH Louis GBR 13.033  5.000 8.033  
65 234 PIASECKY Samuel SVK 12.666  5.500 7.166  
66 185 KOCZI Flavius ROU 12.633  4.800 7.833  
67 152 BUSNARI Alberto ITA 12.100  5.000 7.100  
68 175 YANG Hak Seon KOR 11.233  4.000 7.233  
69 240 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir AZE 10.633  4.800 5.833  
70 153 MORANDI Matteo ITA 0.000  0.000 0.000  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final

Horizontal Bar
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Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men's Team
Compétition par équipes, Hommes

 

SAT 28 JUL 2012

Results
Résultats

Rank NOC Total

1 USA - United States of America 275.342 Q46.165 (1) 43.965 (3) 45.332 (3) 48.000 (4) 45.182 (5) 46.698 (1)

2 RUS - Russian Federation 272.595 Q45.066 (6) 43.466 (4) 45.799 (1) 48.166 (3) 45.666 (3) 44.432 (5)

3 GBR - Great Britain 272.420 Q45.832 (2) 44.833 (1) 44.199 (8) 48.333 (2) 44.024 (8) 45.199 (4)

4 GER - Germany 270.888 Q45.332 (5) 43.266 (5) 44.766 (7) 46.533 (11) 45.758 (2) 45.233 (3)

5 JPN - Japan 270.503 Q45.632 (3) 41.199 (9) 45.099 (6) 47.683 (7) 47.124 (1) 43.766 (8)

6 CHN - People's Republic of China 269.985 Q44.932 (7) 40.865 (10) 45.124 (5) 47.633 (8) 44.965 (6) 46.466 (2)

7 UKR - Ukraine 269.810 Q44.599 (9) 44.233 (2) 45.166 (4) 48.515 (1) 43.765 (9) 43.532 (9)

8 FRA - France 265.759 Q44.333 (10) 42.932 (6) 43.165 (10) 45.765 (12) 45.366 (4) 44.198 (6)

9 ESP - Spain 265.587  44.699 (8) 42.566 (7) 42.899 (11) 47.958 (5) 43.632 (10) 43.833 (7)

10 ROU - Romania 262.567  45.348 (4) 39.899 (11) 43.899 (9) 47.332 (9) 44.832 (7) 41.257 (11)

11 ITA - Italy 262.085  43.165 (11) 42.391 (8) 45.698 (2) 46.799 (10) 43.366 (11) 40.666 (12)

12 KOR - Republic of Korea 255.327  41.765 (12) 38.666 (12) 41.932 (12) 47.865 (6) 42.433 (12) 42.666 (10)

NOTES
Underlined totals indicate startings apparatus

LEGEND
Q Qualified for Team Final Rx Reserve Team

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

14:00

Gymnastics Artistic
Gymnastique artistique

Men's Apparatus
Agrès - hommes

Final
Finale

SUN 5 AUG 2012

List of Qualifiers
Liste des qualifiés

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qualifying
Order

Qual.
Score

105 ZOU Kai CHN1 15.833
164 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN2 15.766
185 KOCZI Flavius ROU3 15.666
211 DALTON Jacob USA4 15.633
222 SHATILOV Alexander ISR5 15.633
248 GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA Enrique Tomas CHI6 15.533
144 NGUYEN Marcel GER7 15.433
191 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS8 15.433

Reserves
R1 161 KATO Ryohei JPN 15.433
R2 123 da SILVA Gael FRA 15.400
R3 134 THOMAS Kristian GBR 15.366

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qualifying
Order

Qual.
Score

133 SMITH Louis GBR1 15.800
125 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA2 15.333
224 HIDVEGI Vid HUN3 15.100
152 BUSNARI Alberto ITA4 15.058
223 BERKI Krisztian HUN5 15.033
202 NAKONECHNYI Vitalii UKR6 14.933
193 BELYAVSKIY David RUS7 14.900
135 WHITLOCK Max GBR8 14.900

Reserves
R1 201 KUKSENKOV Mykola UKR 14.900
R2 213 LEYVA Danell USA 14.866
R3 143 KRIMMER Sebastian GER 14.833

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qualifying
Order

Qual.
Score

101 CHEN Yibing CHN1 15.858
153 MORANDI Matteo ITA2 15.766
192 BALANDIN Aleksandr RUS3 15.666
250 NABARRETE ZANETTI Arthur BRA4 15.616
191 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS5 15.500
244 RAMOS Tommy PUR6 15.500
239 MOLINARI Federico ARG7 15.333
229 IOVTCHEV Iordan BUL8 15.308

Reserves
R1 203 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.300
R2 212 HORTON Jonathan USA 15.166
R3 162 TANAKA Kazuhito JPN 15.100

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qualifying
Order

Qual.
Score

191 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS1 16.366
175 YANG Hak Seon KOR2 16.333
248 GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA Enrique Tomas CHI3 16.149
214 MIKULAK Samuel USA4 16.083
134 THOMAS Kristian GBR5 15.983
185 KOCZI Flavius ROU6 15.949
111 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP7 15.833
203 RADIVILOV Igor UKR8 15.799

Reserves
R1 228 KASPIAROVICH Dzmitry BLR 15.666
R2 151 ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA 15.583
R3 205 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.549

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qualifying
Order

Qual.
Score

163 TANAKA Yusuke JPN1 15.866
162 TANAKA Kazuhito JPN2 15.725
102 FENG Zhe CHN3 15.633
194 GARIBOV Emin RUS4 15.600
144 NGUYEN Marcel GER5 15.525
226 TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios GRE6 15.466
257 CORRAL BARRON Daniel MEX7 15.433
104 ZHANG Chenglong CHN8 15.366
124 SABOT Hamilton FRA8 15.366

Reserves
R1 234 PIASECKY Samuel SVK 15.358
R2 213 LEYVA Danell USA 15.333
R3 214 MIKULAK Samuel USA 15.316

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qualifying
Order

Qual.
Score

243 ZONDERLAND Epke NED1 15.966
104 ZHANG Chenglong CHN2 15.933
213 LEYVA Danell USA3 15.866
142 HAMBUCHEN Fabian GER4 15.633
212 HORTON Jonathan USA5 15.566
194 GARIBOV Emin RUS6 15.566
105 ZOU Kai CHN7 15.533
172 KIM Jihoon KOR8 15.500

Reserves
R1 134 THOMAS Kristian GBR 15.366
R2 131 OLDHAM Sam GBR 15.100
R3 222 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 15.000

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Rx Reserve

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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